
Princess Sofia Cup - Laser Radial 
Spanien (ESP)

24.03.-01.04.2017
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gemeldet: 84 gestartet: 84 gezeitet: 84

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 11 Streicher: 1

1 CHN 201213 ZHANG Dongshuang **.CHN 21 7 2 10 1 31 1 17 11 3 10 83.0 

2 LTU 202781 ANDRULYTE Viktorija **.LTU 21 7 2 2 UFD 2 2 10 26 2 18 92.0 

3 FIN 203033 MIKKOLA Monika **.FIN 13 18 4 5 19 4 29 3 10 6 16 98.0 

4 ESP 210468 REINO CACHO Martina **.ESP 16 12 15 21 26 7 6 2 7 4 14 104.0 

5 BEL 210469 CARLIER Maite **.BEL 8 5 18 10 18 27 8 4 5 18 12 106.0 

6 FIN 202670 TENKANEN Tuula **.FIN 3 3 8 2 29 1 16 16 25 12 OCS 108.0 

7 NOR 207833 FLEM HOST Line **.NOR 18 3 10 11 14 41 7 21 3 16 8 111.0 

8 BEL 210473 VAN ACKER Evi **.BEL 3 1 8 9 RET 6 19 5 DNE 1 2 115.0 

9 FRA 196544 DE KERANGAT Mathilde **.FRA 2 25 15 1 2 5 14 RET 14 32 6 116.0 

10 NED 211391 JONKER Maxime **.NED 1 2 1 3 27 16 23 23 19 29 4 119.0 

11 GBR 206251 YOUNG Alison **.GBR 2 4 1 4 36 8 32 20 9 38  116.0 

12 HUN 211551 Ã‰RDI MÃ¡ria **.HUN 7 1 27 7 UFD 3 53 13 8 13  132.0 

13 CAN 204468 BOWSKILL Brenda **.CAN 9 6 3 3 21 BFD 10 12 20 48  132.0 

14 JPN 199066 DOI Manami **.JPN 15 23 25 14 11 24 40 8 13 7  140.0 

15 FRA 203863 CERVERA Louise **.FRA 4 16 13 6 44 52 4 1 BFD 5  145.0 

16 USA 184454 REINEKE Erika **.USA 8 17 5 1 20 14 5 15 DNC DNC  146.0 

17 SUI 199846 JAYET Maud **.SUI 9 19 27 18 47 10 13 11 18 28  153.0 

18 BLR 203772 DROZDOVSKAYA Tatiana **.BLR 15 11 11 8 4 18 34 RET 34 22  157.0 

19 GRE 194857 KARACHALIOU Vasileia **.GRE 6 19 4 17 25 9 15 19 BFD 44  158.0 

20 BEL 208778 PLASSCHAERT Emma **.BEL 6 9 24 UFD 31 15 17 6 BFD 8  159.0 

21 NED 209198 VAN DER VAART Daphne **.NED 11 5 14 4 RET 45 47 7 4 26  163.0 

22 ITA 210760 ALBANO Carolina **.ITA 23 14 6 8 6 55 9 34 44 20  164.0 

23 ITA 210580 ZENNARO Silvia **.ITA 12 24 3 13 30 29 3 35 33 23  170.0 

24 ARG 205491 FALASCA Luca **.ARG 12 2 22 6 34 30 41 26 16 25  173.0 

25 TUR 208646 CAGLA DONERTAS Nazli **.TUR 22 9 14 28 45 11 52 14 15 15  173.0 

26 FRA 209019 PERNELLE Michon **.FRA 4 16 26 5 7 37 11 52 38 46  190.0 

27 FRA 207562 BOLOU Marie **.FRA 5 8 19 12 5 20 50 39 43 41  192.0 

28 SLO 211996 PLETIKOS Kim **.SLO 27 15 30 20 15 28 31 22 42 10  198.0 

29 LTU 204948 EIDUKEVICIUTE Milda **.LTU 20 36 6 19 8 33 38 28 41 11  199.0 

30 POL 209432 BARWINSKA Agata **.POL UFD 29 22 23 35 13 21 18 2 37  200.0 

31 PER 182332 SCHMIDT Gutierrez **.PER 26 DNC 5 30 3 38 25 9 23 51  202.0 

32 NOR 209759 BUE Tiril **.NOR 7 4 21 UFD 17 43 22 42 29 17  202.0 

33 ITA 210080 BALBI VALENTINA **.ITA 14 20 9 15 12 21 27 45 40 57  203.0 

34 GRE 211052 FAKIDI Athanasia **.GRE 28 31 7 16 9 46 33 24 22 35  205.0 

35 ITA 206452 FLORIDIA JOYCE **.ITA 11 18 23 18 33 26 37 32 36 14  211.0 

36 GER 210135 LIEBIG Pauline BW.109 SVIMDSMC 19 27 10 24 13 49 12 47 39 24  215.0 

37 SLO 198483 PLETIKOS Lin **.SLO 35 26 25 14 16 50 46 27 6 33  228.0 

38 ITA 211328 CLAPCICH Francesca **.ITA 17 12 17 21 10 RET 28 33 47 45  230.0 

39 GER 211211 KUHLMANN Pia N .043 SLSV 10 8 30 23 43 36 20 50 31 30  231.0 

40 GER 210065 HAVERLAND Lena MV.004 SYC 22 13 20 26 28 19 24 30 49 58  231.0 

41 TUR 201987 GUZEL Ecem **.TUR 16 6 28 7 46 22 39 38 30 50  232.0 

42 GER 210137 VOß Laura Bo HA.033 MSC 32 35 16 15 24 53 43 48 1 34  248.0 

43 RUS 177911 VOROBEVA Elena **.RUS 17 10 24 UFD 41 23 36 RET 17 39  250.0 

44 EST 206437 POHLAK Anna **.EST 27 28 12 11 22 17 58 51 45 40  253.0 

45 FRA 206374 BARRUE Marie **.FRA 5 22 16 29 32 47 30 49 32 43  256.0 

46 GUA 190816 MAEGLI AGÜERO Isabella **.GUA 24 15 18 20 23 25 48 46 37 52  256.0 

47 GBR 206853 CUMPSTY Ellie **.GBR 14 17 UFD 22 49 32 55 37 21 27  262.0 

48 CHN 212117 YUAN Rubei **.CHN 20 11 9 25 37 39 44 54 46 36  267.0 

49 BRA 206758 KIDD Gabriella **.BRA 19 21 20 13 UFD 42 42 43 12 56  268.0 

50 NED 203186 AKKERMAN Mirthe **.NED 29 24 32 9 39 40 56 25 52 21  271.0 

51 FIN 195578 PARTANEN Erica **.FIN 31 21 11 25 42 35 51 56 51 9  276.0 

52 RUS 203667 ZYUZINA Ekaterina **.RUS 10 10 26 17 50 48 35 44 53 42  282.0 

53 GRE 181562 PROVELENGIOU Amalia **.GRE 0 32 12 36 51 57 18 36 50 19  283.0 
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54 SUI 208300 NORDQUIST Andrea **.SUI 29 27 17 22 40 56 45 29 27 47  283.0 

55 GER 210064 SCHEWE Laura SH.017 KYC 23 25 13 27 38 51 57 31 28 55  291.0 

56 POR 209226 JOAO Carolina **.POR 18 30 35 12 48 44 59 53 24 49  313.0 

57 CRO 210748 DE MICHELI VITTURI Marija **.CRO 13 32 38 29 UFD 12 49 40 48 54  315.0 

58 ITA 210024 FRASCARI Maelle **.ITA 25 13 29 33 RET 54 26 55 35 53  323.0 

59 ITA 209100 FRAZZA Francesca **.ITA 24 30 19 31 UFD 34 54 41 RET 31  325.0 

60 GER 210151 ANDERSSOHN Hannah MV.002 WSC 1925 1 DNC 7 24 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC  380.0 

61 ESP 201611 BAUZA ROIG Aina **.ESP 34 20 28 33 9 3 4 1 1 1  100.0 

62 CRO 207479 ZELIC Ana **.CRO 0 14 37 31 14 13 8 2 2 5  126.0 

63 ITA 209116 FILIPPO Isabella **.ITA 39 26 38 26 4 4 6 12 5 8  129.0 

64 RUS 190357 MORGUN Ekaterina **.RUS 32 29 21 28 11 8 13 10 12 4  136.0 

65 ESP 209804 SANCHEZ MERINO Carlota **.ESP 30 23 31 35 10 2 12 4 RET 6  143.0 

66 ESP 207681 MARTINEZ ARJONA Sheila **.ESP 37 34 23 UFD 1 10 5 15 14 11  150.0 

67 ESP 211441 MONCADA SANCHEZ Ana **.ESP 35 37 31 UFD 16 9 2 8 3 16  157.0 

68 ESP 208197 MARICHAL VILLALBA Maria Jose **.ESP 38 33 29 32 3 11 15 11 9 14  157.0 

69 ESP 200246 ANDUGAR GISBERT Angela **.ESP 40 34 37 32 13 5 1 7 20 10  159.0 

70 NED 202644 NIEZEN Caren **.NED DNC DNC DNC DNC 12 1 3 6 8 2  161.0 

71 ESP 183030 BONET PUIG Magdalena **.ESP 26 36 32 34 8 14 17 17 7 9  164.0 

72 ESP 206340 OLIVA VIDAL Laura **.ESP 36 38 UFD 19 RET DNE 7 5 4 7  166.0 

73 ITA 210424 TALLURI Matilda **.ITA 33 33 35 16 2 RET 16 3 17 UFD  170.0 

74 GBR 208712 THOMPSON Clementine **.GBR 30 40 36 35 15 15 9 9 18 3  170.0 

75 ESP 201342 FRANCESCHI Sara **.ESP 41 22 40 34 6 UFD 11 21 6 15  180.0 

76 ESP 198426 IESS FALCON Pilar **.ESP 34 38 39 37 7 12 14 14 15 13  184.0 

77 ESP 203516 PINA Mar **.ESP 38 28 39 36 5 17 10 16 21 17  188.0 

78 GER 211203 WEIßKICHEL Lena Marie N .045 SVG 31 31 33 30 19 7 UFD 18 19 12  192.0 

79 GBR 210533 DIXON Iona **.GBR 25 37 36 37 18 16 18 20 13 20  203.0 

80 ESP 150754 RITA Julia **.ESP 39 41 40 38 21 6 19 13 11 18  205.0 

81 GRE 207516 REKKA Angeliki **.GRE 0 39 34 38 17 18 22 19 10 19  215.0 

82 ESP 191939 RODRIGUEZ Elena **.ESP 40 39 41 0 20 20 20 22 16 22  239.0 

83 ESP 181394 BARRIO Iraia **.ESP DNC 40 33 39 22 19 21 23 22 21  240.0 

84 ESP 211085 PUJOL Cristina **.ESP 33 35 34 27 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC  244.0 
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